21AR7-08-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 32 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,C

21AR7-09-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 25 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 245 SGPA:8.17 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 876/1350 (Eight hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 64.89% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 245 | GPA/SGPA:8.17 | Status: Pass

29/12/2025 Page No.8 5bf581f4-f193-4e0f-b83b-a2e264b2ec04

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR7-08-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 20 50 25 20 F 0 0 F FR,C

21AR7-09-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 58 SGPA:1.93 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 348/1350 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 25.78% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 58 | GPA/SGPA:1.93 | Status: ATKT

29/12/2025 Page No.9 5bf581f4-f193-4e0f-b83b-a2e264b2ec04

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR7-08-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 35 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

21AR7-09-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 35 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 262 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 935/1350 (Nine hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 69.26% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 262 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

29/12/2025 Page No.10 5bf581f4-f193-4e0f-b83b-a2e264b2ec04

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR7-08-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 40 50 25 40 O 10 20 P E,C

21AR7-09-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 32 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 193 SGPA:6.43 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 817/1350 (Eight hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 60.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 193 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: ATKT

29/12/2025 Page No.11 5bf581f4-f193-4e0f-b83b-a2e264b2ec04

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025